
CleoSoftcollection  // Alu
Design  Marco Acerbis

Filo conduttore della collezione Cleo Alu è la creazione di un prodotto giovane, di-
namico, capace di coinvolgere emotivamente chi lo osserva. Una collezione nata 
dalla voglia di  sperimentare un gioco di contrasti e di combinazioni materiche 
inedite:  la leggerezza dell’alluminio, l’attualità delle superfici in vitter, la sorpren-
dente eleganza dei rivestimenti tessili e una nuova cuscineria morbida di grande 
accoglienza e confort  concorrono a creare una linea che si adatta perfettamente 

ad ogni stile o spazio esterno. 

The leading principle of the Cleo Alu collection is the creation of a young and 
dynamic line,capable of emotionally involving the observer. Cleo alu collection 
is driven by the desire to experiment with contrasts and unprecedented com-
binations of materials: the lightness of the aluminium, the modernity of the vi-
tter surfaces and the surprising elegance of the upholstery are combined with 
a new soft cushioning that is very welcoming and comfortable, creating a new 

line that perfectly suits any style or outdoor space. 
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sofa end , pouf & coffee table 60x100
white frame

cushions in silver colour
deco in silver, white & plain sky colour

CleoSoftcollection
// Alu
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sofa end & coffee table D 100 - D75
white frame

cushions in silver colour
top Vitter light metal colour

CleoSoftcollection
// Alu
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canopy sofa
white frame

cushions in silver colour
deco in silver, white & plain sky colour

CleoSoftcollection
// Alu
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padded tub chair & dining table 220x100
white frame
cushions in silver colour
top Vitter light metal colour

CleoSoftcollection
// Alu
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daybed
reed green frame
cushions in warm white colour
textilene in dove colour

CleoSoftcollection
// Alu
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Accoya wood table top

natural teak colour

L2

C42wC42w

beige mèlange

C53

C53

C53

C53

C53

C53

C53

C53

warm white

warm white

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 100 100 65 40 20

inch 39,4 39,4 25,6 15,7 7,9

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 100 100 65 40 20

inch 39,4 39,4 25,6 15,7 7,9

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 110 100 65 40 20

inch 43,3 39,4 25,6 15,7 7,9

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 230 100 200 40 20

inch 90,6 39,4 78,7 15,7 7,9

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 230 100 65 40 20

inch 90,6 39,4 25,6 15,7 7,9

Width Depth Height H. cushion

cm 100 100 40 20

inch 39 39 16 7,9

Finishing

CleoSoftcollection // Alu
Design Marco Acerbis

Vitter table top

Canopy textilene Curtain fabric

Pillows fabric 50x50 (optional)

Cushions / covering fabric

Aluminium frame

graphitereed green white

dark greylight metal

white white

SOFA CX / CODE: CLEALUCX

LIVING ARMCHAIR / CODE: CLEALUPLIV

CANOPY SOFA / CODE: CLEALUCANO

SOFA / CODE: CLEALUDIV

POUF LIVING / CODE: CLEALUPUF

19,0

17,0

22,0

59,0

40,0

15,0

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1+1

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

0.57 mc

0.57 mc

0.62 mc

1.69 mc

1.27 mc

0.33 mc

SOFA CORNER / CODE: CLEALUANG

C130w

C96w

C96w

C95

C95 C129

plain whiteplain sky

silver

silver

dark grey

dark grey

C120

plain bordeaux

T2

dove
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L2

L2

L2

S23

S23

S23

S22

S22

S22

A4

A4

A4

A4

C53

C53

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 90 85 73 35 5

inch 35,4 33,5 28,7 13,8 2,0

Width Depth Height

cm 220 100 75

inch 86,6 39,4 29,5

Width Depth Height H. seat

cm 60 55 76 45

inch 23,6 21,7 29,9 17,7

Width Depth Height H. cushion

cm 214 81 33 13

inch 84,3 31,9 13,0 5,1

Width Depth Height H. cushion

cm 204 150 33 13

inch 80,3 59,1 13,0 5,1

Width Depth Height

cm 150 150 75

inch 59,1 59,1 29,5

A4

A4

A4

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

A12

A12

A12

A12

A12

A12

A14

A14

A14

A14

A14

A14 A12

A12

COFFEE TABLE D100 / CODE: CLEALUTC1

COFFEE TABLE D75 / CODE: CLEALUTC2

COFFEE TABLE 60X100 / CODE: CLEALUTC4

COFFEE TABLE D50 / CODE: CLEALUTC3

COFFEE TABLE 100X100 / CODE: CLEALUTC5

ROCKING CHAIR / CODE: CLEALUPD

LOUNGE ARMCHAIR / CODE: CLEALUPL

15,012,0

6,0

8,0

5,0

11,5

12,0

unit 1unit 1+1

unit 1+1

unit 1

unit 1+1

unit 1

unit 1

KGKG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

0.37 mc

0.19 mc

0.14 mc

0.10 mc

0.22 mc

0.62 mc

0.62 mc

A12

A12

A12

A12

A12

A12

A14

A14

A14

A14

C120

C120

C129

C129

C96w

C96w

C95

C95

6,0
unit 1

KG

70,0

80,0

unit 1+1

unit 1+1

x8

x8

KG

KG

0.24 mc

0.22 mc

0.29 mc

DINING TABLE 220X100 / CODE: CLEALUTP220

DINING TABLE 150X150 / CODE: CLEALUTP150

PADDED TUB CHAIR/ CODE: CLEALUPPZ

A12

A12

A14

A14

S23

S23

A12 A12A12 A14C120 C129C96w C95

S22

S22

A12

A12

A14

A14

C96w

C96w

C95

C95

SUNBED / CODE: CLEALULET

DOUBLE SUNBED / CODE: CLEALULET2

20,0

40,0

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

0.48 mc

0.87 mc

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 90 85 73 35 5

inch 35,4 33,5 28,7 13,8 2,0

Width Depth Height

cm 100 100 30

inch 39,4 39,4 11,8

Width Depth Height

cm 75 75 40

inch 29,5 29,5 15,7

Width Depth Height

cm 50 50 50

inch 19,7 19,7 19,7

Width Depth Height

cm 100 60 20

inch 39,4 23,6 7,9

Width Depth Height

cm 100 100 20

inch 39,4 39,4 7,9
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T2

I6

I6

I6

I4

I4

I4

A12

I5

I5

I5

A14

A4 C53

LANTERN H66 / CODE: CLEL01

LANTERN H90 / CODE: CLEL02

LANTERN H120 / CODE: CLEL03

9,0 2800K

2800K

2800K

2800K

10,0

12,0

18,0

unit 1 LED 3,5W

LED 7W

LED 7W

LED 12W

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

KG

KG

0.11 mc

0.17 mc

0.28 mc

0.25 mc
ARC LAMP / CODE: CLEALUL02

T1 T1

A12 A14C96w C95

51,0
unit 1

KG 1.46 mc
DAYBED / CODE: CLEALUDBED

Width Depth Height H. cushion

cm 204 156 200 13

inch 80,3 61,4 78,7 5,1

Width Depth Height

cm 201 45 225

inch 79,1 17,7 88,6

Width Depth Height

cm 35 35 66

inch 13,8 13,8 26,0

Width Depth Height

cm 40 40 90

inch 15,7 15,7 35,4

Width Depth Height

cm 45 45 120

inch 17,7 17,7 47,2
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